limitations of this group, with the right to participate in the International Weaving Competition of the 
Festival, in the programme section ,,PARAOLIM PIADA”.

6.	 The Jury’s decision is final.

§6 PRIZES AND DISTINCTIONS

1.	 In each category three positions will be awarded, for which money prizes will be presented:

a.	 for the first place – 2 500,00 PLN (in words: two thousand five hundred Polish zlotych 00/100)

b.	 for taking the second place – 2 000,00 PLN (in words: two thousand PLN 00/100)

c.	 for taking the third place – 1 500,00 PLN (in words: one thousand five hundred PLN 00/100)

2.	 The winner of the Grand Prix will be chosen by the Jury from the winners of each of the five categories. 
The winner of the Grand Prix will receive money prize in the amount of 10 000 PLN (in words: ten 
thousand PLN 00/100).

3.	 The award for winning the Grand Prix does not add up to the award for winning of the first place in other